Scoresheet for Team: 53101 HOKUTO

For Week Number:

15/14 On 12/25/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya | Fall 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 740 724 675 646

Home Team
Team: 53101 HOKUTO

Host Location:

SL MP

* 8

*
NN DN WWDS

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

10
12
4
12
11
9
11

1 2 3 4
56 63 37 44

MARCY

Player # Name

04983
07243
12985
06120
13275
13029
11688

Niwa, Tetsuya
Yasue, Takako
Wataki, Shota
Hori, Kuniyo
Oka, Keiko
Goto, Mariko
Soga, Hiroki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53102 Marcy nove

Host Location:

SL

*
NDNWMOO OO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

MARCY

MP Player # Name

13
7
4
9
9

12

12

04933
12716
05734
13510
07299
15866
16410

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Suzuki, Takuya
Mase, Chiharu
Hayashi, Takayuki
Fujii, Kazuhiko
Ishiguro, Atsuko
Zaitsu, Yuu

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

53101



Scoresheet for Team: 53102 Marcy nove

For Week Number:

15/14 On 12/25/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya | Fall 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 740 724 675 646

Home Team
Team: 53101 HOKUTO

Host Location:

SL MP

* 8

*
NN DN WWDS

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

10
12
4
12
11
9
11

1 2 3 4
56 63 37 44

MARCY

Player # Name

04983
07243
12985
06120
13275
13029
11688

Niwa, Tetsuya
Yasue, Takako
Wataki, Shota
Hori, Kuniyo
Oka, Keiko
Goto, Mariko
Soga, Hiroki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 53102 Marcy nove

Host Location:

SL

*
NDNWMOO OO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

MARCY

MP Player # Name

13
7
4
9
9

12

12

04933
12716
05734
13510
07299
15866
16410

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Suzuki, Takuya
Mase, Chiharu
Hayashi, Takayuki
Fujii, Kazuhiko
Ishiguro, Atsuko
Zaitsu, Yuu

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

53102



