Scoresheet for Team: 53101 HOKUTO

For Week Number: 15/14 On 12/25/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya I Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 56
 63
 37
 44

 Total:
 740
 724
 675
 646

Home Team

Team: 53101 HOKUTO Host Location: MARCY

SL		MP	Player #	Name
*	8	10	04983	Niwa, Tetsuya
*	4	12	07243	Yasue, Takako
*	3	4	12985	Wataki, Shota
*	3	12	06120	Hori, Kuniyo
*	2	11	13275	Oka, Keiko
*	2	9	13029	Goto, Mariko
*	7	11	11688	Soga, Hiroki

Visiting Team

Team: 53102 Marcy nove Host Location: MARCY

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	13	04933	Fukaya, Hideyoshi
* 6	7	12716	Suzuki, Takuya
* 6	4	05734	Mase, Chiharu
* 4	9	13510	Hayashi, Takayuki
* 3	9	07299	Fujii, Kazuhiko
* 2	12	15866	Ishiguro, Atsuko
* 2	12	16410	Zaitsu, Yuu

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 53102 Marcy nove

For Week Number: 15/14 On 12/25/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya I Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 56
 63
 37
 44

 Total:
 740
 724
 675
 646

Home Team

Team: 53101 HOKUTO Host Location: MARCY

SL		MP	Player #	Name
*	8	10	04983	Niwa, Tetsuya
*	4	12	07243	Yasue, Takako
*	3	4	12985	Wataki, Shota
*	3	12	06120	Hori, Kuniyo
*	2	11	13275	Oka, Keiko
*	2	9	13029	Goto, Mariko
*	7	11	11688	Soga, Hiroki

Visiting Team

Team: 53102 Marcy nove Host Location: MARCY

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	13	04933	Fukaya, Hideyoshi
*	6	7	12716	Suzuki, Takuya
*	6	4	05734	Mase, Chiharu
*	4	9	13510	Hayashi, Takayuki
*	3	9	07299	Fujii, Kazuhiko
*	2	12	15866	Ishiguro, Atsuko
*	2	12	16410	Zaitsu, Yuu

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches